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CORONA LEAGUE  

2022-23 League Schedule 
 

 



7th October 2022 Friday  Coronita Charity Cup   

 7:00pm Footy Kings vs Robin Hood 

     

14th October 2022 Friday Week 1   

 7:00pm Royal Bda Regiment vs Tuff Dogs 

 9:00pm Footy Kings vs Onions FC 

 
 

   

15th October 2022 Saturday Week 1   

 4:00pm Inter Bda vs YGS FC 

 6:00pm Robin Hood vs FC Rhino 

     

21st October 2022 Friday Week 2   

 7:00pm YGS FC vs FC Rhino 

 9:00pm Inter Bda vs Robin Hood 

 
 

   

22nd October 2022 Saturday Week 2   

 4:00pm Tuff Dogs vs Onions FC 

 6:00pm Royal Bda Regiment vs Footy Kings 

     

28th October 2022 Friday Week 3   

 7:00pm Inter Bda vs Onions FC 

 9:00pm Royal Bda Regiment vs FC Rhino 

 
 

   

29th October 2022 Saturday Week 3   

 4:00pm Robin Hood vs Footy Kings 

 6:00pm Tuff Dogs vs YGS FC 

     

4th November 2022 Friday Week 4   

 7:00pm Onions FC vs Tuff Dogs 

 9:00pm Footy Kings vs Royal Bda Regiment 

 
 

   

5th November 2022 Saturday Week 4   

 4:00pm Robin Hood vs Inter Bda 

 6:00pm FC Rhino vs YGS FC 

     

11th November 2022 Remembrance Day  
 

 
 

  
 

18th November 2022 Friday Week 5   

 7:00pm Tuff Dogs vs FC Rhino 

 9:00pm Inter Bda vs Footy Kings 

 
 

   

19th November 2022 Saturday Week 5   

 4:00pm Royal Bda Regiment vs YGS FC 

 6:00pm Robin Hood vs Onions FC 



     

25th November 2022 Friday Week 6   

 7:00pm Tuff Dogs vs Footy Kings 

 9:00pm FC Rhino vs Inter Bda 

 
 

   

26th November 2022 Saturday Week 6   

 4:00pm Onions FC vs Royal Bda Regiment 

 6:00pm YGS FC vs Robin Hood 

     

2nd December 2022 Friday Week 7   

 7:00pm Onions FC vs Robin Hood 

 9:00pm YGS FC vs Royal Bda Regiment 

 
 

   

3rd December 2022 Saturday Week 7   

 4:00pm FC Rhino vs Tuff Dogs 

 6:00pm Footy Kings vs Inter Bda 

     

9th December 2022 Friday Corona League Cup League Round 

 7:00pm  vs  

 9:00pm  vs  

     

10th December 2022 Saturday    

 4:00pm  vs  

 6:00pm  vs  
     
6th January 2023 Friday Week 8   

 7:00pm Footy Kings vs Robin Hood 

 9:00pm YGS FC vs Tuff Dogs 

 
 

   
7th January 2023 Saturday Week 8   

 4:00pm Onions FC vs Inter Bda 

 6:00pm FC Rhino vs Royal Bda Regiment 

     

13th January 2023 Friday Corona League Cup League Round 

 7:00pm  vs  

 9:00pm  vs  

     

14th January 2023 Saturday    

 4:00pm  vs  

 6:00pm  vs  

     

20th January 2023 Friday Week 9   

 7:00pm Footy Kings vs YGS FC 

 9:00pm Robin Hood vs Tuff Dogs 

 
 

   



21st January 2023 Saturday Week 9   

 4:00pm Royal Bda Regiment vs Inter Bda 

 6:00pm FC Rhino vs Onions FC 

     

27th January 2023 Friday Week 10   

 7:00pm YGS FC vs Inter Bda 

 9:00pm FC Rhino vs Robin Hood 

 
 

   

28th January 2023 Saturday Week 10   

 4:00pm Onions FC vs Footy Kings 

 6:00pm Tuff Dogs vs Royal Bda Regiment 

     

3rd February 2023 Friday Corona League Cup League Round 

 7:00pm  vs  

 9:00pm  vs  

     

4th February 2023 Saturday    

 4:00pm  vs  

 6:00pm  vs  

     

10th February 2023 Friday Week 11   

 7:00pm Inter Bda vs Royal Bda Regiment 

 9:00pm Onions FC vs FC Rhino 

 
 

   

11th February 2023 Saturday Week 11   

 4:00pm Tuff Dogs vs Robin Hood 

 6:00pm YGS FC vs Footy Kings 

     

17th February 2023 Friday Week 12   

 7:00pm FC Rhino vs Footy Kings 

 9:00pm Tuff Dogs vs Inter Bda 

 
 

   

18th February 2023 Saturday Week 12   

 4:00pm YGS FC vs Onions FC 

 6:00pm Royal Bda Regiment vs Robin Hood 

     

24th February 2023 Friday Corona League Cup Semi Final 

 7:00pm  vs  

 9:00pm  vs  

     

3rd March 2023 Friday Week 13   

 7:00pm Royal Bda Regiment vs Onions FC 

 9:00pm Robin Hood vs YGS FC 

     



4th March 2023 Saturday Week 13   

 4:00pm Inter Bda vs FC Rhino 

 6:00pm Footy Kings vs Tuff Dogs 

     

10th March 2023 Friday Week 14   

 7:00pm Robin Hood vs Royal Bda Regiment 

 9:00pm Onions FC vs YGS FC 

 
 

   

11th March 2023 Saturday Week 14   

 4:00pm Footy Kings vs FC Rhino 

 6:00pm Inter Bda vs Tuff Dogs 

     

17th March 2023 Friday Corona League Cup Final  

 7:00pm  vs  
 

 

 


